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Township of Green
P\

Recreation Advisory Committee

Regular Meeting
Wednesday, January 20 , 2016, 7:00 P.M.

ROLL CALL: Patty DeClesis, Brad Jones, Brenda Grasso, Gladys Golder and Colleen McLean

REORGANIZATION:

Nomination of Chairman
Nomination of Vice Chairman

Oaths of Office

Meeting dates for 2016

MINUTES: Approval of Minutes of December 11, 2015.

1. Discussions

2. Business
a. 2016-Activities & Calendar
1.

0.

Easter Egg Hunt

2. Spring Yard Sale

3. Entertainment in the Park/Movie in the Park
4, Miss Green

5. Summer Rec

6.
7
8
9
1

Green Twp. Day

. Halloween Parade/Trunk or Treat
. Fall Yard Sale

Tree Lighting
Gingerbread Contest

3. Activity Update

4, New Business

5. Matters from the Recreation Committee Members

Public Comments and/or Questions

EXECUTIVE SESSION:
If requested by the Committee

Adjourn

NEXT REGULAR MEETING, WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2016- Tentative




